Manner 30-34

-66 kg

International Austrian Se [for Women and Men

Al

Sportshall Auwiesen,

13.11.2005 ‘ 4 Tin.

Poolk.

Nr. Name

01 Nagy Jozsef
02 Klcso Gabor

03 Zivkovic Dragan
04 Sotular Frantisek

05

Wettkampf-Paarungen:
Runde/Starter Name (blau)

01-02
03-04
03-01
04-02
01-04
02-03

(c) franz.filzmoser@utanet.at

Nagy Jozsef

Zivkovic Dragan

Zivkovic Dragan

Sotular Frantisek

Nagy Jozsef

Klcso Gabor

Verein
Vital Judo Gyor

Ein Pool mit 4 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

01

Senior Judo Club Budapest

JT Salzkammergut

TI Sokol Dedice

Name (weiss)
Klcso Gabor

Sotular Frantisek

Nagy Jozsef

Klcso Gabor

Sotular Frantisek

Zivkovic Dragan

Sieger
Nagy Jozsef

Zivkovic Dragan

Nagy Jozsef

Klcso Gabor

Nagy Jozsef

Klcso Gabor

02 03

10

Pkte

10

10
10

10

04

10
10

05 | Siege / Pkte

- 3

2
- 1
0

Wertungen

16

20
10
0

3 min
Gewicht
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

1. Nagy Jozsef
2. Klcso Gabor

3. Zivkovic Dragan
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